2008 Billing Schedule

State of Wisconsin ETF CAHPS Research

The schedule below recognizes the unique timing for each portion of the research.
In total, four (4) billing periods are defined for 2008: January, May, August, and

October.

2008 ETF CAHPS Survey
Billing Schedule

Timeline Event

Month of Payment

Invoice Amount

% of Project Cost

Prior to beginning of Internet survey

Completion of survey

Adobe InDesign Application

Survey deliverables approved by the Department

Final survey deliverables

January
May
May

August

October
Final Project Cost

$32,261.50

$16,130.75
$700.00

$13,488.85

$3,256.90
65,838.00

50%
25%

20%
5%
100%

((morpace

June 10, 2008
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